RAPID
HIGH SPEED THERMAL PRINTER
HIGH SPEED PRINTING
EASY TO HANDLE
BETTER PERFORMANCE
CoiNel Technology Solutions LLP

CoiNel Technology Solutions LLP
RAPID PRINTER MODEL NUMBERING DETAILS
RPD-
A - USB & SERIAL (RS232) A - NOT PRESENT
B - YES
A - NO A - NA
B - BLACK
C - WHITE
D - GREY
1 - De�ault (Present)
2 - Not PersentB - PRESENT
01 - White Labeled
C - USB, SERIAL (RS232) & WIFI
D - USB, SERIAL (RS232) & BLUETOOTH
E - USB, SERIAL (RS232), ETHERNET & WIFI
F - USB, SERIAL (RS232), ETHERNET & BLUETOOTH
B - USB, SERIAL (RS232) & ETHERNET
FIXED
Customer ID Communica�on Type Paper Near End Sensor Casing Colour Of Casing Meshianism Status
#32, 2nd Floor, HAPBCO Towers, 9th Main, Hampinagar,
RPC Layout, Bangalore-560104. Country: INDIA
Telephone : +91 80 2315 4423 | Email :info@coineltech.com
CoiNel Technology Solutions LLP
CoiNel Technology Solutions LLP
212 mm
146 mm
117 mm
178 mm
DIMENSIONS
Dealer Name & Address